

**Better Life Wellness fit mix box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2403)**

**Spelt carrots roll**

**Ingredients**

Spelt WHEAT Flour (48%), carrot (9%), WHEAT GLUTEN, SOFT CURD CHEESE, water, Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Grist (5%), SESAME, linseed, salt, HAZELNUTS, (chopped), MALTED BARLEY extract, sunflower seed oil, full of cane sugar, acerola juice concentrate, coconut oil

May contain: SOYA

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

**Better Life Wellness fit mix box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2403)**

**Barley roll**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR (42,3%), water, BARLEY FLOUR (10,7%), Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Flour (8%), Corn oil flour, linseed, spelt WHEAT whole grain sourdough, dried, BARLEY flakes (1,9%), sunflower seed oil, MALTED BARLEY extract, salt, yeast, potato flakes, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, full of cane sugar, acerola juice concentrate, coconut oil

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

**Better Life Wellness fit mix box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 2403)**

**Quinoa roll**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, quinoa (12%), (puffed), SESAME, Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, linseed, salt, yeast, RYE FLOUR, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED BARLEY extract, dextrose, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, WHEAT BRAN, rapeseed oil, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS